PulseGuard® Suppressors
4
201
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
PGB1 Series,0603, Lead-Free, Single Line Surface Mount ESD Suppressor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 202-203
PCB1 Series, SOT23, Lead-Free, Two Line Surface Mount ESD Suppressor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 204-205
PGB1 Series, 0805 Lead-Free Four Line Surface Mount ESD Suppressor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206-207
PGB Series, 0603, Single Line Surface Mount ESD Suppressor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 208-209

• Press-in fitting, soldering not necessary.
Packaging: Bulk, bagged and tagged.
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Operating Temperature: -65°C to 125°C
Vibration: Withstands 10-55Hz per MIL-STD-202F,
Method 201A and 10-2000Hz at 20 G’s per
MIL-STD-202F, Method 204D, Condition D.
Thermal Shock: Withstands 5 cycles of -50°C to 125°C
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1 Tested at 1 Megahertz
2 Tested at 5 VDC
3 Tested at 8 kV, Direct Contact, IEC 61000-4-2 ESD Waveform
Catalog Mounting Number Pin
Number Option of Pins Size (in.)
PGD009S030BSA01 90° Angle 9 0.018 - 0.028
PGD009S030CSA01 90° Angle 9 0.030 - 0.040
PGD009S030CSF01 Front 9 0.030 - 0.040
PGD009S030BSR01 Rear 9 0.018 - 0.028
PGD015S030BSA01 90° Angle 15 0.018 - 0.028
PGD015S030CSA01 90° Angle 15 0.030 - 0.040
PGD015S030CSF01 Front 15 0.030 - 0.040
PGD015S030BSR01 Rear 15 0.018 - 0.028
PGD025S030BSA01 90° Angle 25 0.018 - 0.028
PGD025S030CSA01 90° Angle 25 0.030 - 0.040
PGD025S030CSF01 Front 25 0.030 - 0.040
PGD025S030BSR01 Rear 25 0.018 - 0.028
PGD037S030BSA01 90° Angle 37 0.018 - 0.028
PGD037S030CSA01 90° Angle 37 0.030 - 0.040
PGD037S030CSF01 Front 37 0.030 - 0.040
90° Angle Mount
Front Mount
Connector Array Polymeric ESD Suppressors
PulseGuard® Suppressors